                          บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                           ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                       44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี  11101 ฯนนบรมรำาานนี ีศ รขำ ำนรรมสนน์ เศงท  ีนันำ กรมรเทนถ
           โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
approved UL applied
Shimaden, Temperature and Humidity Control Specialists
°C

E-MAIL: exp-dept@shimaden.co.jp URL: http://www.shimaden.co.jp
MEASURING RANGE CODES
Input type Code Measuring range
T
h
e
rm
o
c
o
u
p
le
B 01 *1 0.0 ~ 1800.0˚C
R 02  0.0 ~ 1700.0˚C
S 03  0.0 ~ 1700.0˚C
K
04  –100.0 ~ 400.0˚C
05  0.0 ~ 400.0˚C
06  0.0 ~ 800.0˚C
07  0.0 ~ 1370.0˚C
08 *2 –200.0 ~ 200.0˚C
E 09  0.0 ~ 700.0˚C
J 10  0.0 ~ 600.0˚C
T 11 *2 –200.0 ~ 200.0˚C
N 12  0.0 ~ 1300.0˚C
PL II 13  0.0 ~ 1300.0˚C
PR40-20 14 *3 0.0 ~ 1800.0˚C
WRe5-26 15  0.0 ~ 2300.0˚C
U 16  –200.0 ~ 200.0˚C
L 17  0.0 ~ 600.0˚C
K 18 *4 10.0 ~ 350.0 K
Gold and Iron/Chromel 19 *5 0.0 ~ 350.0 K
R
.T
.D
.
 Pt JPt
 31 45 *6 –200.0 ~ 600.0 ˚C
 32 46  –100.00 ~ 100.00 ˚C
 33 47  –100.0 ~ 300.0 ˚C
 34 48  –60.00 ~ 40.00 ˚C
 35 49  –50.00 ~ 50.00 ˚C
Pt100
36 50  –40.00 ~ 60.00 ˚C
37 51  –20.00 ~ 80.00 ˚C JPt100
38 52 *7 0.000 ~ 30.000˚C
 39 53  0.00 ~ 50.00 ˚C
 40 54  0.00 ~ 100.00 ˚C
 41 55  0.00 ~ 200.00 ˚C
 42 56 *8 0.0 ~ 300.00 ˚C
 43 57  0.00 ~ 300.0 ˚C
 44 58  0.0 ~ 500.0 ˚C
Input type Code Measuring range
V
o
lt
a
g
e
 (
m
V
)
–10 ~ 10mV 71
Initial value: 0.0~100.0
Measuring range may be arbitrarily set